
Pos 

CSM 
1 

P1 
1 

PA 
1 

PB 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PD 
1 

PE 
1 

WB 
1 

WC 
1 
2 

WD 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

55 

10 

73 

47 
119 
180 
135 

797 
51 
7 

11 

65 

20 

47 

1 
17 

95 
975 
68 

Class 

CSM 

P1 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PD 

PE 

WB 

WC 

WC 

WD 

WD 

WD 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 

Name 

Joshua Holsworth 

Jason Ross 

Adam Pessetto 

Spencer Dewey 
William Quade 
Nathan Bickel 
Todd Hesskamp 

John Papendick 
David Corey 
John Jacobs 
Team Galen Wilson 

Bob Buxbaum 

David Pape 

Nick Lucchesi 

Team Jeremy Wilson 
Deb & Mike Erpelding 

Dan Pape 
Daniel Juliano 
Kent Radford 

Region 

KCR 

MIDS 

KAN 

DMV 
NEB 
DMV 
KAN 

DMV 
KAN 
DMV 
NEB 

KAN 

NEB 

DMV 

NEB 
NEB 

NEB 
DMV 
NEB 

Member # 

424571 

730727 

519571 

430534 
665677 
535345 
393087 

540580 
419710 
216080 
622869 

378102 

421669 

552086 

622870 
409286 

431069 
420281 
474183 

Overall BestTm 

1:46.888 

1:38.215 

1:54.398 

1:45.732 
1:46.716 
1:47.037 
1:47.922 

1:46.701 
1:47.299 
1:49.620 
2:03.694 

1:43.914 

1:40.952 

1:59.854 

1:46.780 
1:48.686 

1:44.046 
1:47.958 
1:49.085 

In Session 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Timed Session 1 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ligier Jsp320 

Honda FIT 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Subaru BRZ 

Porsche Boxster S 

BMW M3 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Chevy Corvette 

BMW 330ci 

Chevy Camaro 

Hometown 

Overland Park KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Lenexa KS 

Story City IA 

Lincoln NE 

Ankeny IA 

Lenexa KS 

Pella IA 

Lenexa KS 

Earlham IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

Lees Summit MO 

Martell NE 

Story City IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

North Bend NE 

Denton  NE 

Urbandale IA 

Omaha NE 
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Pos 

CSM 
1 

P1 
1 

PA 
1 

PB 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PD 
1 

PE 
1 

WB 
1 

WC 
1 
2 

WD 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

55 

10 

73 

47 
119 
180 
135 

797 
51 
7 

11 

65 

20 

47 

1 
17 

95 
975 
68 

Class 

CSM 

P1 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PD 

PE 

WB 

WC 

WC 

WD 

WD 

WD 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 

Name 

Joshua Holsworth 

Jason Ross 

Adam Pessetto 

Spencer Dewey 
William Quade 
Nathan Bickel 
Todd Hesskamp 

John Papendick 
David Corey 
John Jacobs 
Team Galen Wilson 

Bob Buxbaum 

David Pape 

Nick Lucchesi 

Team Jeremy Wilson 
Deb & Mike Erpelding 

Dan Pape 
Daniel Juliano 
Kent Radford 

Region 

KCR 

MIDS 

KAN 

DMV 
NEB 
DMV 
KAN 

DMV 
KAN 
DMV 
NEB 

KAN 

NEB 

DMV 

NEB 
NEB 

NEB 
DMV 
NEB 

Member # 

424571 

730727 

519571 

430534 
665677 
535345 
393087 

540580 
419710 
216080 
622869 

378102 

421669 

552086 

622870 
409286 

431069 
420281 
474183 

Overall BestTm 

1:47.315 

1:37.575 

1:54.290 

1:45.407 
1:46.555 
1:46.558 
1:46.979 

1:47.028 
1:47.357 
1:49.016 
1:54.155 

1:49.172 

1:40.304 

1:52.522 

1:47.587 
1:56.518 

1:47.088 
1:49.249 
1:57.090 

In Session 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Timed Session 2 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ligier Jsp320 

Honda FIT 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Subaru BRZ 

Porsche Boxster S 

BMW M3 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Chevy Corvette 

BMW 330ci 

Chevy Camaro 

Hometown 

Overland Park KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Lenexa KS 

Story City IA 

Lincoln NE 

Ankeny IA 

Lenexa KS 

Pella IA 

Lenexa KS 

Earlham IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

Lees Summit MO 

Martell NE 

Story City IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

North Bend NE 

Denton  NE 

Urbandale IA 

Omaha NE 
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Pos 

CSM 
1 

P1 
1 

PA 
1 

PB 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PE 
1 

WB 
1 

WC 
1 
2 

WD 
1 

No. 

55 

10 

73 

47 
119 
135 
180 

7 
797 
51 
11 

20 

47 

1 
17 

95 

Class 

CSM 

P1 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PE 

WB 

WC 

WC 

WD 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 

1 

1 
2 

1 

Name 

Joshua Holsworth 

Jason Ross 

Adam Pessetto 

Spencer Dewey 
William Quade 
Todd Hesskamp 
Nathan Bickel 

John Jacobs 
John Papendick 
David Corey 
Team Galen Wilson 

David Pape 

Nick Lucchesi 

Team Jeremy Wilson 
Deb & Mike Erpelding 

Dan Pape 

Region 

KCR 

MIDS 

KAN 

DMV 
NEB 
KAN 
DMV 

DMV 
DMV 
KAN 
NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

NEB 
NEB 

NEB 

Member # 

424571 

730727 

519571 

430534 
665677 
393087 
535345 

216080 
540580 
419710 
622869 

421669 

552086 

622870 
409286 

431069 

Overall BestTm 

1:48.101 

1:37.634 

2:00.133 

1:45.852 
1:47.161 
1:47.496 
1:47.788 

1:47.263 
1:47.324 
1:47.456 
1:56.565 

1:42.251 

1:59.391 

1:46.865 
1:49.733 

1:45.699 

In Session 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Timed Session 3 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ligier Jsp320 

Honda FIT 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda MX-5 

Subaru BRZ 

Porsche Boxster S 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Chevy Corvette 

Hometown 

Overland Park KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Lenexa KS 

Story City IA 

Lincoln NE 

Lenexa KS 

Ankeny IA 

Earlham IA 

Pella IA 

Lenexa KS 

Sioux Falls SD 

Martell NE 

Story City IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

North Bend NE 

Denton  NE 
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Pos 

CSM 
1 

PA 
1 

PB 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PE 
1 

WB 
1 

WC 
1 
2 

No. 

55 

73 

47 
119 
135 
180 

797 
7 

51 
11 

20 

47 

1 
17 

Class 

CSM 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PE 

WB 

WC 

WC 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 

1 

1 
2 

Name 

Joshua Holsworth 

Adam Pessetto 

Spencer Dewey 
William Quade 
Todd Hesskamp 
Nathan Bickel 

John Papendick 
John Jacobs 
David Corey 
Team Galen Wilson 

David Pape 

Nick Lucchesi 

Team Jeremy Wilson 
Deb & Mike Erpelding 

Region 

KCR 

KAN 

DMV 
NEB 
KAN 
DMV 

DMV 
DMV 
KAN 
NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

NEB 
NEB 

Member # 

424571 

519571 

430534 
665677 
393087 
535345 

540580 
216080 
419710 
622869 

421669 

552086 

622870 
409286 

Overall BestTm 

1:47.248 

1:56.222 

1:45.928 
1:47.206 
1:47.580 
1:47.787 

1:47.321 
1:47.630 
1:47.869 
1:55.354 

1:42.322 

1:57.952 

1:48.094 
1:58.480 

In Session 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Timed Session 4 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda FIT 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda MX-5 

Porsche Boxster S 

Subaru BRZ 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Hometown 

Overland Park KS 

Lenexa KS 

Story City IA 

Lincoln NE 

Lenexa KS 

Ankeny IA 

Pella IA 

Earlham IA 

Lenexa KS 

Sioux Falls SD 

Martell NE 

Story City IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

North Bend NE 
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Pos 

CSM 
1 

P1 
1 

PA 
1 

PB 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PC 
1 
2 
3 
4 

WB 
1 

WC 
1 
2 

No. 

55 

10 

73 

47 
119 
135 
180 

797 
51 
7 

11 

47 

1 
17 

Class 

CSM 

P1 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PC 

PC 

PC 

PC 

WB 

WC 

WC 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 

1 
2 

Name 

Joshua Holsworth 

Jason Ross 

Adam Pessetto 

Spencer Dewey 
William Quade 
Todd Hesskamp 
Nathan Bickel 

John Papendick 
David Corey 
John Jacobs 
Team Galen Wilson 

Nick Lucchesi 

Team Jeremy Wilson 
Deb & Mike Erpelding 

Region 

KCR 

MIDS 

KAN 

DMV 
NEB 
KAN 
DMV 

DMV 
KAN 
DMV 
NEB 

DMV 

NEB 
NEB 

Member # 

424571 

730727 

519571 

430534 
665677 
393087 
535345 

540580 
419710 
216080 
622869 

552086 

622870 
409286 

Overall BestTm 

1:46.871 

1:35.817 

1:58.390 

1:46.151 
1:46.923 
1:47.435 
1:48.115 

1:47.721 
1:48.007 
1:48.528 
1:55.371 

1:57.666 

1:47.042 
1:48.279 

In Session 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Timed Session 5 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ligier Jsp320 

Honda FIT 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda MX-5 

Porsche Boxster S 

BMW M3 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Hometown 

Overland Park KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Lenexa KS 

Story City IA 

Lincoln NE 

Lenexa KS 

Ankeny IA 

Pella IA 

Lenexa KS 

Earlham IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

Story City IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

North Bend NE 
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